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Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle Open

26/02/2016 - 10:35

Startlist Prelim

A-olimpijska norma : 4:09.08 / B-olimijska norma : 4:17.80 / Evropsko seniorsko - A standard : 4:13.44 |/ evropsko juniorsko 14 - 18: 4:25.90

Heat 1 of 5
1
2
3 POPOVIC, Tanja

4 STEVANOVIC, Marija
5 JASAROVSKI, Sofija
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Heat 3 of 5

1 SAVCIC, Dragana

2 OGRIZOVIC, Izabela

3 EVETOVIC, Sara

4 GACEVIC, Andrijana
COLIC, Jovana
LADANJI, Lili
SAVIC, Nevena
RUZIC, Milana

0 ~N o O

Heat 5 of 5

1 CULIBRK, Tara

2 LUCIC, Nada

3 RADULOVIC, Ana
4 DJURIC, Jovana
NINKQV, Vera

6 MITIC, Jovana

7 KEKIC, Dejana

8 LAZAREVIC, Nadja
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5:28.46
5:15.09
5:08.45
5:06.33
5:07.28
5:08.68
5:21.23
5:28.83

4:58.99
4:52.10
4:40.02
4:26.72
4:33.80
4:47.31
4:54.87
5:00.61
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Heat 2 of 5

DIMKIC, Isidora

ILIC, Mia

BOGISIC, Sonja
JOVOVIC, Ana
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina

Heat 4 of 5

BABIC, Teodora

SOBAT, Bogdana
MITROVSKI, Marija
MURTIN, Vanja
PLAVSIC, Ivana
DASKALOVSKI, Katarina
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
KEDIC, Natasa
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PT
BAR
FE
11A
TEK
DUB

NS
11A
PAR
VOJ
NS
BAR
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VOJ

6:14.98
5:34.48
5:48.64

4:59.77
4:53.31
4:40.88
4:29.53
4:39.72
4:52.08
4:56.91
5:02.79
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.43808

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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